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OTpumaHHs
aBaHCy Ha
npuabGaHHs
irpoBoro
o0JIagHaHHS

650,000

951,58169

650,000

650,000

3aMoBJIeHO Ta
YacTKOBO
OTPUMAHO
oONanHaHHA
irpoBoi
IUTOIIAAKH

9,75262

301,58169

ITocoyru
TEXHIYHOTO
HarJamy

1 9,75262

IMTignucano
aKTH
BHKOHAHHX
pobirt Ha
aBaHC
OTPUMAHUHN
I AP AHUKOM






